CITY OF SUTTER CREEK EUREKA ROAD OVERLAY PROJECT

BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING: MAY 8, 2024 at 10:00 A.M.

BASE BID:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING, INC.		DIRT DYNASTY, INC.		RNR PAVING, INC.		GEORGE REED, INC.		CAMPBELL CONSTRUCTION GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.	
				\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
2	LOCATE & PROTECT EXISTING UTILITIES	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,647.00	\$15,647.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
4	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,465.00	\$5,465.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
5	15-INCH DIAMETER STORM DRAIN	LF	82	\$250.00	\$20,500.00	\$141.00	\$11,562.00	\$190.00	\$15,580.00	\$347.00	\$28,454.00	\$180.00	\$14,760.00	\$212.00	\$17,384.00
6	CLASS 4 BACKFILL	CY	25	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$218.00	\$5,450.00	\$208.00	\$5,200.00	\$457.00	\$11,425.00	\$275.00	\$6,875.00	\$222.00	\$5,550.00
7	STORM DRAIN INLET	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$7,202.00	\$7,202.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
8	CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	EA	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
9	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION	TON	30	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	\$215.00	\$6,450.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$272.20	\$8,166.00	\$190.00	\$5,700.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00
10	AGGREGATE BASE	TON	230	\$125.00	\$28,750.00	\$68.00	\$15,640.00	\$140.00	\$32,200.00	\$150.70	\$34,661.00	\$110.00	\$25,300.00	\$112.00	\$25,760.00
11	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	SF	420	\$60.00	\$25,200.00	\$81.00	\$34,020.00	\$54.00	\$22,680.00	\$78.80	\$33,096.00	\$95.00	\$39,900.00	\$58.00	\$24,360.00
12	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE GRIND	SF	2,100	\$3.50	\$7,350.00	\$4.45	\$9,345.00	\$2.25	\$4,725.00	\$3.37	\$7,077.00	\$4.00	\$8,400.00	\$4.00	\$8,400.00
13	ASPHALT CONCRETE	TON	375	\$250.00	\$93,750.00	\$160.00	\$60,000.00	\$145.00	\$54,375.00	\$189.52	\$71,070.00	\$250.00	\$93,750.00	\$198.00	\$74,250.00
14	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	480	\$20.00	\$9,600.00	\$52.00	\$24,960.00	\$15.00	\$7,200.00	\$20.35	\$9,768.00	\$28.00	\$13,440.00	\$33.00	\$15,840.00
15	STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	\$12,950.00	\$12,950.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$26,112.00	\$26,112.00	\$18,120.00	\$18,120.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
16	UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CY	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$112.00	\$5,600.00	\$155.00	\$7,750.00	\$311.50	\$15,575.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00
				TOTALS	\$275,000.00		\$226,627.00		\$243,912.00		\$296,766.00		\$308,195.00		\$309,644.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING, INC.		DIRT DYNASTY, INC.		RNR PAVING, INC.		GEORGE REED, INC.		CAMPBELL CONSTRUCTION GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.	
				\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL
1	Paving Grid	SY	2,250	\$10.00	\$22,500.00	\$13.00	\$29,250.00	\$12.50	\$28,125.00	\$13.67	\$30,757.50	\$15.00	\$33,750.00	\$14.67	\$33,000.00
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1 TOTALS:					\$22,500.00	-	\$29,250.00	=	\$28,125.00	*Note 1	\$30,757.50	='	\$33,750.00	*Note 2	\$33,000.00

BASE BID AND ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1 TOTALS: \$297,500.00 \$255,877.00 \$272,037.00 \$327,523.50 \$341,945.00 \$342,644.00

^{*}Note 1: Total Price on Bid Summary Additive Alternate # 1 was submitted as \$30,768.00

^{*}Note 2: Unit Price on Bid Summary Additive Alternate #1 was submitted as a lump sum of \$33,000.